
Information

Description:YMN/SOFTWATER/TSC/2020/PA
Bid invitation number:6300032248

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 31.03.2020 14:00:00
Opening date: 31.03.2020 14:30:00
Created On: 16.03.2020 06:01:51

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:

SERVICE CONTRACT FOR PROVIDING GOOD QUALITY SOFT WATER THROUGH TANKERS INSIDE
FACTORY PREMSES, BEML LTD., MYSORE COMPLEX FOR A PERIOD OF 2 YEARS (2020-22).

PERIOD OF CONTRACT: TWO YEARS (2020-22).

Please upload documents (if any) in the Collaboration Folder .

You are requested to upload only Technical Details (IF ANY) in the Collaboration Folder and submit the commercial
details in Item Data only.

Any item specific remarks / comments can be mentioned in ""Bidders Remarks"" column under Item Data.

Please contact our SRM Team for guidance on submission of bids in SRM system.
Phone number: (080) 22963269 / 22963141
E-mail ID   : admin.srm@beml.co.in

Please contact CIVIL MAINTENANCE Dept. for any technical clarification Phone No. 2400211/2400375 and for
commercial clarification  Materials Department phone number: (0821) 2400503 / 2400225
E-mail ID : ymn1@beml.co.in"#

Please mention contact person, phone no. & mail. ID.

Bid invitation details



Information

Description:YMN/SOFTWATER/TSC/2020/PA
Bid invitation number:6300032248

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 3

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 PROVIDING GOOD
QUALITY SOFT WATER
THROUG

3,120.000  KLT

Item long text:
SERVICE CONTRACT FOR PROVIDING GOOD QUALITY SOFT WATER THROUGH TANKERS INSIDE
FACTORY PREMSES, BEML LTD., MYSORE COMPLEX FOR A PERIOD OF 2 YEARS (2020-22).

PERIOD OF CONTRACT: TWO YEARS (2020-22).

APPROXIMATE QUANTITY REQUIRED / MONTH: 10 TANKER , LOADS of capacity 12.50 KL to 13.00 KL
PER LOAD.

General Terms & Conditions.

1)The supplied soft water shall be tested by BEML at its cost periodically to ascertain the quality and shall be
liable for rejection if found to be not suitable.

2)The price quoted should be inclusive of all taxes & duties if any except for GST which shall be extra.

3)The quoted rate shall be kept valid for a period of Two years from the date of P.O. And no escalation is
permitted during the period of the contract.

4) The quantity of water received at respective sites shall be based on the certification of BEML representative
present at the site.

5) For the purpose of arriving quantity of water, one-time weighment of tankers for gross weight with water &
tear weight without water has to be done at our weigh bridge and the difference will be considered as quantity of
water received. The same has to be doneagain if there is any change in the tankers. The vendor to ensure the
same before deploying tankers. The quoted rate shall deem to include for the same.

6) The payment will be based on the submission of trip sheets duly acknowledged by our representative within
60 days.

7) The water has to be arranged even during night times if situation warrants.

Basic Price INR

Discount on Basic %

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %



Information

Description:YMN/SOFTWATER/TSC/2020/PA
Bid invitation number:6300032248

Bid invitation

      Page 3 / 3

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

SGST - State GST %


